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• We are real farmers on real farms raising real 
pigs producing real pork that is real nutritious 

and real sustainable



Pork tenderloin is as lean as 
boneless, skinless chicken breast

The seven most common pork cuts 
are 16% leaner than 25 years ago
 
Saturated fat has dropped 27%

45% of the fat in pork is 
monounsaturated

USDA, University of Wisconsin-Madison, University of 
Maryland.; https://www.ars.usda.gov/ARSUserFiles/80400525/Data/Pork/Pork1-1.pdf

The Skinny on Pork

https://www.ars.usda.gov/ARSUserFiles/80400525/Data/Pork/Pork1-1.pdf


PROTEIN 47%

VITAMIN B6 29%

VITAMIN B12 24%

THIAMIN 48%

ZINC

22%

NIACIN 35%

SELENIUM 68% RIBOFLAVIN20%

PHOSPHOROUS16%

MAGNESIUM5%

IRON5%

CHOLINE10%

POTASSIUM6%

SELENIUM
Protects the body

ZINC
Supports normal function  

of the immune system

PROTEIN
Necessary for proper growth  

and development

PHOSPHOROUS
Helps strengthen  
bones and teeth

POTASSIUM
Helps your body keep a  
normal blood pressure

CHOLINE
Helps your brain develop  

and grow early in life

IRON
Helps your body work properly

MAGNESIUM
A mineral that your body 

needs to stay healthy

THIAMIN
Helps your body release and 

use energy from food

NIACIN
Helps your body release and  

use energy from food

VITAMIN B6
Helps your body release  

and use energy from food

VITAMIN B12
Helps keep your body’s blood

and nerve cells healthy

RIBOFLAVIN
Helps your body release  

and use energy

29%

16%

68%

47% 35%

10%

6%

24% 22%
5% 48%5%

Daily Value of Nutrients*  
in 1 Serving of Pork

20%

*Percent of daily value provided by pork based on a 3-ounce serving [FoodData Central  FDC ID: 167855 NDB Number: 10093].

References:
Dietary Supplement Fact Sheets. ODS NIH website. 
https://ods.od.nih.gov/factsheets/list-all/. Accessed 
October 6, 2022. 
U.S. Department of Agriculture, Agricultural Research 
Service. FoodData Central, 2019. fdc.nal.usda.gov.



Convenience: Expand Your Culinary Chops
• Numerous cuts offer a plethora of tender and 

juicy dining options that are adaptable to just about any recipe
• Chops
• Tenderloin
• Ribs
• Belly
• Shoulder

• Pork is adaptable to many cooking methods
• Grilled
• Smoked
• Roasted
• Air-fried
• Sous vided

• Pork offers consumers a multipurpose protein that’s perfect for 
any meal

• Friend to all foods



Taste: Expand Your Culinary Chops

• Pork’s delicious flavor can be incorporated into a variety of 
cuisines
• Asian
• Southwest
• Italian
• Mediterranean
• Latin
• and more! 

• Pork is a savory protein with a delicious natural flavor that can 
be accentuated by a wide variety of marinades, dry rubs, sauces 
and cooking methods.
• Spicy
• Sweet 
• Mild

• Culturally-specific pork recipes are developed throughout the 
world, making pork a key source of protein and nutrients in the 
global food culture.



Partners will have access to:
•🎓 exclusive FREE continuing education 
       opportunities
•🎉 exciting events
•🍽 featured recipes and content 
•📝 patient-facing materials like evidence-based   
      handouts and research

INTRODUCING.. .

A community built for health professionals to help 
build their knowledge, grow their skills and 
network with peers.



Consumer Focused. Producer Led.
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